
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: GT Distributors, Inc Effective Date 1-Oct-18
2545 Brockton Drive Contract No. 2018-036
Suite 100
Austin, TX 78758 Contract

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order No.: One Court Order No. 
Change Order No.: Court Order No. 
Change Order No.: Court Order No. 
Change Order No.: Court Order No. 
Change Order No.: Court Order No. 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

2. Remove the following item to your contract:
Item No. Description Item ID No.
2018-036-01-42 Precision Gun Specialties or ST9YELLOW

Collin County approved equal

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

GT Distributors, Inc Collin County Administration Building
2545 Brockton Drive 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Suite 100 McKinney, Texas  75071
Austin, TX 78758

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2018-033-01-22

1. In  accordance with Sectin 4.0 "Special Terms and Conditions", paragraph 4.3 "Term" contract performance period is hereby
extended as specified for one (1) year, effective 10/1/2018 through 09/30/2019.

DAVID CURTIS

BIDS MANAGER
11/9/2018

Firearms, Ammunition and Accessories 


	Sheet1



